
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Michel OOMS
Omega
Course : H80
Distance : 2350m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:31:39 (13'28"/km)

1/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Jean OOMS 0:38:07
3. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:41:04

1. 189 00:01:34 109m 14'22"/km
2. 183 00:02:16 00:03:50 131m 17'18"/km
3. 178 00:01:57 00:05:47 134m 14'33"/km
4. 177 00:00:51 00:06:38 80m 10'38"/km
5. 200 00:02:39 00:09:17 240m 11'02"/km
6. 202 00:01:26 00:10:43 141m 10'10"/km
7. 206 00:03:05 00:13:48 240m 12'51"/km
8. 205 00:01:57 00:15:45 133m 14'40"/km
9. 203 00:02:36 00:18:21 111m 23'25"/km

10. 233 00:00:58 00:19:19 115m 8'24"/km
11. 232 00:01:08 00:20:27 91m 12'27"/km
12. 231 00:01:19 00:21:46 107m 12'18"/km
13. 253 00:02:33 00:24:19 190m 13'25"/km
14. 64 00:03:33 00:27:52 121m 29'20"/km
15. 236 00:01:56 00:29:48 162m 11'56"/km
16. 222 00:01:01 00:30:49 102m 9'58"/km
17. 999 00:00:50 00:31:39 101m 8'15"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3402
https://www.helga-o.com

